Academic Chairs Council

2019-2020

(a/o October 17, 2019)

Ahluwalia, Sanjam * Women's & Gender Studies Sanjam.Ahluwalia@nau.edu 523-8709
Allen, James Forestry James.Allen@nau.edu 523-5894
Armfield, Shadow Educational Specialties Shadow.Armfield@nau.edu 523-7651
Barlow, Nadine Astronomy & Planetary Science Nadine.Barlow@nau.edu 523-0324
Bounds, Roger Vice Provost for Academic Personnel Roger.Bounds@nau.edu 523-6159
Bycura, Dierdra Health Sciences Dierdra.Bycura@nau.edu 523-5018
Canning, Cody First Year Experience Cody.Canning@nau.edu 523-9402
Carver, Benjamin (Ben) First Year Experience (Fall first 8 weeks) Benjamin.Carver@nau.edu 523-7299
Cawood, Natalie Social Work Natalie.Cawood@nau.edu 523-6538
Ciocanel, Constantin (Cornel) Mechanical Engineering Constantin.Ciocanel@nau.edu 523-2439
Crites, Terry Mathematics & Statistics Terry.Crites@nau.edu 523-6883
Cruickshank, Brandon Chemistry & Biochemistry Brandon.Cruickshank@nau.edu 523-9602
Cunningham, Derek Aerospace Studies (ROTC--Air Force) Derek.Cunningham@nau.edu 523-5371
Curtis, Kimberley (Fall 2019 Sustainable Communities Kimberley.Curtis@nau.edu 523-6283
Dass, Pradeep (Max) * Science Teaching & Learning Pradeep.Dass@nau.edu 523-7120
DeMicco, Frederick (Fred) Hotel & Restaurant Management Frederick.DeMicco@nau.edu 523-0644
Doherty, John Cline Library John.Doherty@nau.edu 523-1491
Donnelly, Paul Comparative Cultural Studies Paul.Donnelly@nau.edu 523-3892
Dunbar, Nora Psychological Sciences Nora.Dunbar@nau.edu 523-7241
Fernandez, Luis Criminology & Criminal Justice Luis.Fernandez@nau.edu 523-2382
Frederick, Patricia Global Languages and Cultures Patricia.Frederick@nau.edu 523-9437
Gibbs, Alice Biological Sciences Alice.Gibb@nau.edu 523-1542
Gregory, Brian Management Brian.Gregory@nau.edu 523-0368
Gremillion, Paul Civil Engineering, Construction Management, & Paul.Gremillion@nau.edu 523-5382
Environmental Engineering
Guthrie, Ricardo Ethnic Studies Ricardo.Guthrie@nau.edu 523-5946
Heng, Derek History Derek.Heng@nau.edu 523-5685
Horn, Robert Educational Psychology Robert.Horn@nau.edu 523-0545
Jarrat-Snider, Karen Applied Indigenous Studies Karen.Jarratt-Snider@nau.edu 523-6219
Johnson, Nancy Earth & Sustainability Nancy.Johnson@nau.edu 523-6473
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Klocke, Astrid Art Astrid.Klocke@nau.edu 523-6235
Lindsted, Elise Communication Sciences & Disorders Elise.Lindstedt@nau.edu 523-2969
Luna, Yvonne Sociology Yvonne.Luna@nau.edu 523-6135
Manone, Mark Geography, Planning & Recreation Mark.Manone@nau.edu 523-9159
McGeever, Kathleen Theatre Kathleen.McGeever@nau.edu 523-4500
Montano, Gabe Applied Physics & Material Sciences Gabriel.Montano@nau.edu 523-2353
Moore, Tracye Dental Hygiene Tracye.Moore@nau.edu 523-6038
Nufio, Stephen Politics & International Affairs Stephen.Nuno@nau.edu 523-6374
Osmonbekov, Talai Marketing Talai.Osmonbekov@nau.edu 523-7365
Parkes, Andrew Economics Andrew.Parkes@nau.edu 523-7400
Piering, Julie * Philosophy Julie.Piering@nau.edu 523-7086
Pohl, Patricia Physical Therapy & Athletic Training Patricia.Pohl@nau.edu 602-827-2427
Powell, Pamela Teaching & Learning Pamela.Powell@nau.edu 523-5644
Rogers, Oaklee Occupational Therapy Oaklee.Rogers@nau.edu 602-827-2583
Ruddell, Ben Informatics, Computing, and Cyber Systems Benjamin.Ruddell@nau.edu 523-3124
Ruwe, Donelle English Donelle.Ruwe@nau.edu 523-6729
Salvatore, Mark (Fall 2019) Astronomy & Planetary Science Mark.Salvatore@nau.edu 523-0324
Sartori, Timothy Military Science (ROTC--Army) Timothy.Sartori@nau.edu 523-8667
Savage, Kathryn Master of Business Administration Email:Kathryn.Savage@nau.edu 523-7397
Schwanenberger, Michael * Educational Leadership Michael.Schwanenberger@nau.edu 523-9186
Scott, Cindy NAU Online Cindy.Scott@nau.edu 602-776-4685
Scott, Eric Program in Intensive English Eric.Scott@nau.edu 523-6255
Short, Brant Communication Brant.Short@nau.edu 523-4701
Steenstra, Alex NAU Yuma Alex.Steenstra@nau.edu 317-6083
Stetina, Pamela Nursing Pamela.Stetina@nau.edu 523-7209
Sullivan, Todd * Music Todd.Sullivan@nau.edu 523-3731
Thompson, Kerry Anthropology Kerry.Thompson@nau.edu 523-0712
Tice, Emy Finance Emy.Tice@nau.edu 523-7372
Villarreal, Eli Physician Assistant Studies Elias.Villarreal@nau.edu 602-827-2828
Woods, Gioia Faculty Senate Gioia.Woods@nau.edu 523-8168
Yordy, Eric Accounting Eric.Yordy@nau.edu 523-5633
Zhang, Yulei (Gavin) Information System Management Yulei.Zhang@nau.edu 523-7398

* member of Executive Committee
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